Sacred Heart Confirmation 
2022-2023 Schedule

	Date
	Time
	Location
	Event

	Sat, 8/27/22
Sun, 8/28/22
	6:30-8:30pm
11am-5pm
	Social Hall
	Parent Retreat

	Sun, 9/11/22
	12:15-2:00pm
	Social Hall
	Parent/Candidate Class

	Sun, 9/18/22
	12:15-2:00pm
	Social Hall
	Year 1/Year 2 Candidate Class

	Sun, 9/25/22
	12:15-2:00pm
	Social Hall
	Year 1/Year 2 Candidate Class

	Sun, 10/2/22
	12:15-2:00pm
	Social Hall
	Parent/Candidate Class

	Sun, 10/9/22
	12:15-2:00pm
	Social Hall
	Year 1/Year 2 Candidate Class

	Fri-Sun, 10/14-10/16/22
	TBD
	Farmington, NM

	Southwest Catholic Youth Conference 

	Sun, 10/23/22
	12:15-2:00pm
	Social Hall
	Year 1/Year 2 Candidate Class

	Sun, 11/6/22
	12:15-2:00pm
	Social Hall
	Parent/Candidate Class

	Sun, 11/13/22
	12:15-2:00pm
	Social Hall
	Year 1/Year 2 Candidate Class

	Sun, 12/4/22
	12:15-2:00pm
	Social Hall
	Parent/Candidate Class

	Sun, 12/11/22
	12:15-2:00pm
	Social Hall
	Year 1/Year 2 Candidate Class

	Sun, 12/18/22
	12:15-2:00pm
	Social Hall
	Year 1/Year 2 Candidate Class

	Sun, 1/8/23
	12:15-2:00pm
	Social Hall
	Parent/Candidate Class

	1/14-1/16/23
	TBD
	Cedaredge 
	Camp Cedaredge Retreat

	Sun, 1/22/23
	12:15-2:00pm
	Social Hall
	Year 1/Year 2 Candidate Class

	Sun, 2/5/23
	12:15-2:00pm
	Social Hall
	Parent/Candidate Class

	Sun, 2/12/23
	12:15-2:00pm
	Social Hall
	Year 1/Year 2 Candidate Class

	Sun, 2/26/23
	12:15-2:00pm
	Social Hall
	Year 1/Year 2 Candidate Class

	Sun, 3/5/23
	12:15-2:00pm
	Social Hall
	Parent/Candidate Class

	Sun, 3/12/23
	12:15-2:00pm
	Social Hall
	Year 1/Year 2 Candidate Class

	Sun, 3/26/23
	12:15-2:00pm
or LATER?
	Social Hall
	Year 1/Year 2 Candidate Class

	?Sun, 4/2/23
	12:15-2:00pm
	Social Hall
	Year 1/Year 2 Candidate Class

	Sun, 4/16/23
	12:15-2:00pm
	Social Hall
	Year 1/Year 2 - Parent/Candidate Class

	Sun, 4/23/23
	12:15-2:00pm
	Social Hall
	Year 1/Year 2 Candidate Class

	Sun, 4/30/23
	12:15-2:00pm
	Social Hall
	Year 1/Year 2 Candidate Class

	Sun, 5/7/23
	12:15-1:30pm 
	Social Hall
	Religious Education End-of-the-Year Celebration

	TBD
	TBD
	TBD
	Rite of Confirmation for Year 2 Candidates

	Tues, 5/30-Fri, 6/2/23
	9am-12pm
	Social Hall
	Vacation Bible School (pre-K-6th, youth/adult volunteers needed)

	Sun, 6/4-Thurs, 6/8/23
	7:30am-9pm
	Social Hall
	Sacred Heart SERVES Workcamp (rising 6th graders and above)

	Fri, 6/23-Sun, 6/25/23
	TBD
	Denver
	Steubenville of the Rockies Youth Conference (rising 9th graders through recent graduates)



Youth Masses – 11am Mass on the second Sunday of the month (9/11; 10/9; 11/13; 12/11; 1/8/23; 2/12/23; 3/12/23; 4/16/23; 5/14/23)
Youth Bake Sales (tentative dates) – 10/9; 12/11; 2/5/23; 4/23/23
